
001.5.00.0000.00.111 Certified Salaries $3,763,313.00 $289,154.06 $918,706.82 $2,844,606.18 $2,808,066.40 $36,539.78$3,763,313.00 $0.00 0.97%
001.5.00.0000.00.112 Non-Certified Salaries $679,369.00 $53,129.26 $229,232.93 $450,136.07 $436,915.53 $13,220.54$679,369.00 $0.00 1.95%
001.5.00.0000.00.113 Substitutes $52,195.00 $14,405.55 $26,697.39 $25,497.61 $9,582.52 $15,915.09$52,195.00 $0.00 30.49%
001.5.00.0000.00.115 Student Activities $42,682.00 $0.00 $0.00 $42,682.00 $18,660.00 $24,022.00$42,682.00 $0.00 56.28%
001.5.00.0000.00.120 Substitute Custodians $24,476.00 $114.66 $9,084.60 $15,391.40 $405.72 $14,985.68$24,476.00 $0.00 61.23%
001.5.00.0000.00.210 Anthem BC $1,070,141.00 $104,796.21 $400,974.83 $669,166.17 $695,158.95 ($25,992.78)$1,070,141.00 $0.00 -2.43%
001.5.00.0000.00.220 FICA-Employer's Share $141,252.00 $11,946.31 $38,447.04 $102,804.96 $86,441.26 $16,363.70$141,252.00 $0.00 11.58%
001.5.00.0000.00.230 Retirement Contributions $30,036.00 $1,301.63 $4,470.84 $25,565.16 $10,792.87 $14,772.29$30,036.00 $0.00 49.18%
001.5.00.0000.00.231 Contractual Teacher 403b

Contribution $10,080.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,080.00 $8,880.00 $1,200.00$10,080.00 $0.00 11.90%
001.5.00.0000.00.260 Unemployment Compensation $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00$1,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
001.5.00.0000.00.270 Workers'  Compensation Insurance $35,765.00 $0.00 $34,720.00 $1,045.00 $0.00 $1,045.00$35,765.00 $0.00 2.92%
001.5.00.0000.00.290 Other Employee Benefits $49,342.00 $4,268.62 $21,002.24 $28,339.76 $32,982.46 ($4,642.70)$49,342.00 $0.00 -9.41%
001.5.00.0000.00.322 Professional Development $20,589.75 $245.00 $6,383.50 $14,206.25 $800.00 $13,406.25$20,220.00 $369.75 65.11%
001.5.00.0000.00.324 Field Trips $4,950.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,950.00 $0.00 $4,950.00$4,950.00 $0.00 100.00%
001.5.00.0000.00.340 Other Professional Services $7,400.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,400.00 $0.00 $7,400.00$7,400.00 $0.00 100.00%
001.5.00.0000.00.341 Legal/Accounting Fees $66,597.00 $27,461.50 $32,452.50 $34,144.50 $0.00 $34,144.50$66,597.00 $0.00 51.27%
001.5.00.0000.00.431 Contracted Building Repairs $33,942.00 $3,255.00 $23,339.84 $10,602.16 $0.00 $10,602.16$33,942.00 $0.00 31.24%
001.5.00.0000.00.510 Transportation $999,896.00 $132,486.29 $205,181.83 $794,714.17 $843,844.03 ($49,129.86)$999,896.00 $0.00 -4.91%
001.5.00.0000.00.520 Property/Liability Insurance $62,610.00 $0.00 $58,908.18 $3,701.82 $0.00 $3,701.82$62,610.00 $0.00 5.91%
001.5.00.0000.00.530 Communications $8,304.00 $644.81 $2,336.87 $5,967.13 $4,791.13 $1,176.00$8,304.00 $0.00 14.16%
001.5.00.0000.00.532 Postage $3,950.00 $410.72 $1,449.48 $2,500.52 $899.68 $1,600.84$3,950.00 $0.00 40.53%
001.5.00.0000.00.540 Advertising $2,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,500.00 $0.00 $2,500.00$2,500.00 $0.00 100.00%
001.5.00.0000.00.560 Special Education Tuition $918,816.00 ($67,501.76) $114,170.64 $804,645.36 $862,737.86 ($58,092.50)$918,816.00 $0.00 -6.32%
001.5.00.0000.00.561 Regular Education Tuition $2,009,471.00 $604,994.92 $988,315.17 $1,021,155.83 $1,010,634.17 $10,521.66$2,009,471.00 $0.00 0.52%
001.5.00.0000.00.580 Travel Reimbursement $300.00 $49.65 $49.65 $250.35 $0.00 $250.35$300.00 $0.00 83.45%
001.5.00.0000.00.590 Contracted Services $467,808.00 $177,438.54 $265,971.70 $201,836.30 $190,042.62 $11,793.68$467,808.00 $0.00 2.52%
001.5.00.0000.00.592 Adult Education $19,150.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $4,150.00 $0.00 $4,150.00$19,150.00 $0.00 21.67%
001.5.00.0000.00.593 Custodial Contracted Services $72,989.00 $2,781.83 $15,286.59 $57,702.41 $22,101.79 $35,600.62$72,989.00 $0.00 48.78%
001.5.00.0000.00.611 Instructional Supplies $55,949.00 $1,964.21 $42,998.96 $12,950.04 $2,559.97 $10,390.07$55,449.00 $500.00 18.57%
001.5.00.0000.00.612 Health Supplies $6,160.00 $896.24 $896.24 $5,263.76 $0.00 $5,263.76$6,160.00 $0.00 85.45%
001.5.00.0000.00.614 Custodial Supplies $27,740.00 $2,796.16 $5,939.44 $21,800.56 $3,310.09 $18,490.47$27,740.00 $0.00 66.66%
001.5.00.0000.00.615 Student Activity Supplies $4,854.00 $0.00 $80.00 $4,774.00 $45.94 $4,728.06$4,854.00 $0.00 97.41%
001.5.00.0000.00.622 Electricity $71,970.00 $18,184.75 $32,602.09 $39,367.91 $36,697.91 $2,670.00$71,970.00 $0.00 3.71%
001.5.00.0000.00.623 Propane $2,682.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,682.00 $0.00 $2,682.00$2,682.00 $0.00 100.00%
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001.5.00.0000.00.624 Oil $56,424.00 $0.00 $53,427.47 $2,996.53 $0.00 $2,996.53$56,424.00 $0.00 5.31%
001.5.00.0000.00.640 Textbooks $2,497.00 $0.00 $932.50 $1,564.50 $0.00 $1,564.50$2,497.00 $0.00 62.66%
001.5.00.0000.00.642 Library Supplies/Materials $3,838.00 $1,085.00 $3,408.89 $429.11 $439.00 ($9.89)$3,838.00 $0.00 -0.26%
001.5.00.0000.00.650 Supplies-Technology Related $15,574.00 $250.00 $3,001.78 $12,572.22 $0.00 $12,572.22$15,574.00 $0.00 80.73%
001.5.00.0000.00.692 Other Supplies $21,724.25 $1,834.69 $10,255.49 $11,468.76 $150.00 $11,318.76$22,594.00 ($869.75) 52.10%
001.5.00.0000.00.720 Capital Improvements $2,300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,300.00 $2,300.00 $0.00$2,300.00 $0.00 0.00%
001.5.00.0000.00.734 Technology Related Hardware $6,220.00 $0.00 $65.98 $6,154.02 $3,629.83 $2,524.19$6,220.00 $0.00 40.58%
001.5.00.0000.00.739 Other Equipment $3,874.00 $80.01 $2,247.85 $1,626.15 $0.00 $1,626.15$3,874.00 $0.00 41.98%
001.5.00.0000.00.810 Dues & Fees $12,040.00 $1,021.00 $9,643.00 $2,397.00 $164.65 $2,232.35$12,040.00 $0.00 18.54%

End of Report

$10,892,770.00 $1,404,494.86 $3,577,682.33 $7,315,087.67 $7,093,034.38 $222,053.29Grand Total: $0.00$10,892,770.00 2.04%
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